Facilitez vous le concours avec BE EASY!

Liste des chevaux au controle
SAINT ETIENNE UNIEUX (42)
12-avr.-2024 - 14-avr.-2024
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N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval
1 20 2389286T XHEMAL Jean 1454276 EVEREST DU TAO
C E D Unieux/42/Loire M/SF./Alezan/2014/Huppydam Des Horts/Valoubee
de Bray/Baloubet Du Rouet/Marajo Ines(100%)/Lee
Adeline(100%)
1 31 0017913Z GERKE Nicolas 1639167 GRAINVILLE
Ecurie Hng/43/Hautes-Loire F/ISF./Alezan/2016/Cap Kennedy*Bois
Margot/Victoire Grainville/Armitage/Liste Rouge
Y(50%), Liste Rouge S(50%)/Brecy Bernard(100%)
2 6 5865342F MARINI Cloe 1636994 GALINE DES EYGAUDS
3 5 0577468E DAUPHANT Gaelle 1454561 EGERIE DE ROSSINANTE
Ecuries de Rossinante/42/Loire F/SF./Bai/2014/Adagio de Talma/Laraskina Du
Findez/Super de Bourriere/Dauphant
Gaelle(100%)/Dauphant Gaelle(100%)
4 8 5631042M BOUGAULT Bertrand 1937753 JOLIE STAR DU PLASSON
5 8 0376885H LACHEROY Alexandre 1454561 EIFFEL DE LA TOUR
5 25 2480655Y DOUET Morgan 1639386 GOD OF MARCHE AA
6 8 3481862P CATTEAU Lison 1518843 FOXYLADY
C E D Unieux/42/Loire F/SF./Bai/2015/Contendro/Nazca Villelongue/Empir
de La Pierre/Liste Rouge (100%)/Veyret
Philippine(100%)
7 4 3053607G  ALAZARD Alexandra 2022201 KASSIOPEE D'OHARA
8 8 3551328 MERCIER Zoe 1937712 JUDPOM DE LA CENSE
9 8 1178207J FOURGEOT Mathilde 1812287 ISAR DU THEILLET
10 14 3448872P  BROUILLER Emma 5045792 GABANA DE BEY
10 29 3031251M STARCK Faustine 1817586 INDRANI B
10 43 4127559L MARCOUX Ines 1519404 FREESIA DE PLENEY
11 15 5317133Q SEGEAR Eve 1940149 JENNA DE VILREL
12 5 2085526Q SERHANE Wilfrid 1336014 DYLANE D'EMM
Ecurie Sw/38/Isére F/SF./Bai f./2013/Luidam/Hannah 1V/Calypso
I/Matera Morgane(100%)/Ranger Muriel(100%)
12 18 2804090R LIEVRE Lucas 1335800 D'JUST A CRACK
Ecuries Lassabliere/42/Loire M/SF./Bai/2013/Tsunami de Hus/Rebelle Du
Rosson/Kannan/Liste Rouge (100%)/Coutton
Marie-Noelle(50%), Baudet Yan(50%)

Page 1/2
Edité le :09/04/2024 20:20:07%

m Marine MAUCLERT



13

14

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

20

20

21

22

23

23

16

20

17

21

34

12

16

34744417

2423391G

3647066Y

2084383D

2661268N

DE VERON DE LA COMBE Maya

BUFFIERE Marine

BARRIOL Laetitia

GELLET Deborah

CRUPI Lisa

Poney Club Montagnole/73/Savoie

7748240N

0577468E

3486106A

4031375N

3301520X

5579762D

2368472C

2860159M

3899643R

1433757Q

HILAIRE Raphael

DAUPHANT Gaelle

RONDET Gaia

BAYON Magali

PADET Juliette

ROME Anais

SABY Morgane

GATTA Amel

LACHEROY Laura

MASSELON Chiara

1639891

1448572

1331090

2020752

1935814

GOLDAME D'AUBIGNY

ECUS DU REVERSEY

DIEGO DU SOLEIL

KRONNOS DIMAVI

JASMINE DE LA LISERIE

F/SF./Alezan/2019/Cicave Du Talus*Gfe/lUmenee
Des Landes/Djalisco Du Guet/Liste Rouge
(100%)/Carbonnel Sebastien(100%)

1814060

1454561

1754460

1453985

1453104

1638246

1448782

1333844

1576106

1155130

IDYLE DES CLOZELLES

EGERIE DE ROSSINANTE

HABYSSE D'OBERCOURT

EVERTON DU NEZEL

ELINKA DU FRENEY

GENEPI DE PLENEY

EVERDREAM DES NOUIS

DESTIN DU BON PUITS

FIRST DE CHATELVILLE

BARACOUDA DE ROSERAIE
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